
Date Day Sport Visitor vs Home Location JV Varsity

12/11/2023 Monday SCG Scrimmage Austin Achieve 6:30PM

12/18/2023 Monday SCG Scrimmage Austin High 3:00 PM

1/9/2024 Tuesday SCG Navarro vs. Travis Burger Stadium 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

1/12/2024 Friday SCG Travis vs. LASA Burger Stadium 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

1/16/2024 Tuesday SCG Eastside vs. Travis House Park 6:30 PM

1/19/2024 Friday SCG Travis-OPEN N/A N/A

1/24/2024 Wednesday SCG Travis vs. Crockett Burger Stadium 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

1/27/2024 Saturday SCG Ann Richards vs. Travis Burger Annex 9:00 AM 10:45 AM

1/31/2024 Wednesday SCG Travis vs. McCallum House Park 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

2/3/2024 Saturday SCG Northeast vs. Travis House Park 9:00 AM 10:45 AM

2/7/2024 Wednesday SCG Travis vs. LBJ Nelson Field (Varsity) Noak (JV) 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

2/10/2024 Saturday SCG Travis vs. Navarro House Park 9:00 AM 10:45 AM

2/13/2024 Tuesday SCG LASA vs. Travis Burger Annex 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

2/16/2024 Friday SCG Travis vs. Eastside House Park 6:00 PM

2/20/2024 Tuesday SCG Travis-OPEN N/A N/A

2/23/2024 Friday SCG Crockett vs. Travis Burger Annex 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

2/27/2024 Tuesday SCG Travis vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards High 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

3/1/2024 Friday SCG McCallum vs. Travis House Park 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

3/5/2024 Tuesday SCG Travis vs. Northeast Nelson Field (Varsity) Noak (JV) 6:00 PM 7:45 PM

3/8/2024 Friday SCG *LBJ vs. Travis *Buger Annex 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Travis Lady Rebel Soccer Schedule 2023-2024

Head Coach: Zachary Byerly- Zachary.byerly@austinisd.org

Varsity Assistant/JV Head Coach: Kynan Murtagh- Kynan.k.murtagh@austinisd.org


